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POTABLE WATER PIPING IMPROVEMENT PHASE 2, 4, & 5 PROJECT # 
23-0011-UT 

MANDATORY or NON-MANDATORY MEETING/SITE VISIT 
Andrija Selak 

100 N Myrtle Ave Clearwater, FL 33756 VIA Zoom 
11/01/2023 1:00pm 

Print Name & Title Organization Phone Email Address 
Jennifer Burgett-Contract 
and Procurement Specialist City of Clearwater 727-444-8207 Jennifer.Burgett@myclearwater.com 

Marina Tsongranis-Contract 
and Procurement Specialist City of Clearwater 727-444-8212 Marina.Tsongranis@myclearwater.com 

Andrija Selak-Project 
Manager City of Clearwater  Andrija.Selak@myclearwater.com 

Todd Kuhnel City of Clearwater 727-265-1831 Todd.Kuhnel@myclearwater.com 

Weston Haggen-Consultant CHA Companies 813-819-0562 Whaggen@chasolutions.com 

Clay Barnes-Project Manager Kamminga & Roodvoets 813-623-3031 quotes@kandrincfl.com 

Kevin Rowland Rowland 727-545-3815 kevin@rowland-inc.com 
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